Broad particulars of the terms of appointment and remuneration payable to Mr. Hozef Abdulhusaain Darukhanwala are 

as under: 

a. Period: 3 (Three) Years w.e.f. 1st October, 2022 to 30th September, 2025 

b. Remuneration per annum:  

Salary INR. 18,00,000/- (Indian Rupees 

Eighteen Lakhs Only) 
Perquisites and Allowances-  - 

Others - 

scanned copy of PAN card), Aadhaar (self-attested scanned copy of Aadhaar Card) to 

mm.moneymasters@gmail.com. If you are an Individual Member holding securities in demat mode, you are 

requested to refer to the login method explained at step 1 (A) i.e.